
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE 6:22

Out Glen Dale Creek 6 miles from bus garage - when you pass Box 3458 - the 

turnaround will be on your left (turn around at  Blazer's saw mill) - leave at 

6:47

1 Red bridge on left 6:48

2 Box 2177 - orange roof on left 6:50

3 Box 2155 - next house - gray with blue shutters on the left 6:50

4 Box 1987 - second doublewide on the left 6:51

5 Box 1456 - second house on the hill on right 6:53

6 King's Drive - Trailer Park at end of bridge on right 6:55

7 Box 1144 - next house on right 6:56

8 Box 1044 - Tan house with brown basement on right 6:56

9 Box 731 - lane on left after Echo Valley Campground 6:57

10 Box 674 - Tan brick house with fire hydrant in yard 6:58

11 Box 530 - Olive green house on right 6:59

12 Box 462 - small black mailbox on right 6:59

13 Box 442 - next lane on right 7:00

14 Sun Valley Bridge 7:01

15 Lane on left by red roofed house 7:01

16 Lindy Lane - Glen Haven 7:02

At the light turn right - turn left at Fifth Street - turn left onto Tomlinson 

17 Glen Dale Pool by shelter 7:08

18 SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL - transfer 2 OLOP students to Bus #32 7:23

19 GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY 7:38

20 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 7:43

BUS GARAGE 7:52

You will have a midday run with this route if you have it all day.

Bus #51-18 - Stop Schedule - AM 
Driver - Kelly Daugherty                      Location - Little Grave Creek

Revised 10.31.2024                       *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE 2:30

1
SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL - park behind Bus #57 - get 3 OLOP students from 

Bus #95
3:05

2 Glen Dale Pool by shelter 3:20

3 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 3:27

4 GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY 3:35

5 Lindy Lane - Glen Haven 3:36

6 Lane on right by red roofed house 3:37

7 Sun Valley Bridge 3:38

8 Box 442 - by brown and gold fence on left 3:38

9 Box 462 - small black mailbox on left 3:39

10 Box  530 - olive green house on left 3:39

11 Box 674 - Tan brick house with fire hydrant in yard 3:40

12 Box 731 - lane on right 3:41

13 Box 1044 - Tan house with brown basement on left 3:42

14 Box 1144 - house with chain link fence on left before trailer park 3:43

15 King's Drive - Trailer Park at end of bridge 3:43

16 Box 1456 - second house on the hill on left 3:44

17 Box 1987 - first doublewide on right  - A1 Black top 3:45

18 Box 2155  on the right - Gray house with blue shutters 3:46

19 Box 2177 - orange roof on right 3:46

20 Red bridge on right 3:48

Turn around Blazer's sawmill 

BUS GARAGE 4:10

Revised 10.31.2024                       *denotes seldom rides

Bus # 51-18  - Stop Schedule - PM 
Driver -  Kelly Daugherty                         Location - Little Grave Creek


